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093 ADDN SFR 0 02/08/2019

3627 POOL 150 03/09/2006

3594 ADDN SFR 51 02/07/2006

2025HX Base Yr

1268 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,472 121.0104 135.53 335,030 1925 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2335

BAS 1,375 100 1,375 130,448

FSP 240 40 96 9,108

FST 75 55 41 3,890

FUS 960 100 960 91,076

2,650 2,472 234,521

BAS= W12 FST= W5 S15 E5 N15$S15 W11 S5 W9 S15 W10 S12 E10 S3
E32 N3 FSP= E10 N24 W10 S24$ N47$ PTR=N50 FUS=  W32 S30 E32
N30$ S50$.

BAS

12

15

115
9

15

10

12

10
3

32
3

47

FST

5

15

5

15

FSP

10

24

10

24

FUS

32

30

32

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 112.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,512

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 22.50 22.50 100 2006 2006 3 40 10,800

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 105.00 105.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 30,845

45,357

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2175.00 201.00 35,175.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.94 32,977
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2025HX Base Yr

1268 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 694 114.4800 128.22 88,985 1925 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 324

BAS 324 100 324 33,754

FSP 336 40 134 13,960

UDG 324 55 178 18,544

UST 128 45 58 6,043

1,112 694 72,300

BAS= W18 S18 E18 N18$ PTR= E40UDG= E18 N18 W1 UST=  N8 FSP=
N21 W16 S21 E16$ W16 S8 E16$ W17 S18$ W40$.

BAS

18

18

18

18

UDG

18

18

17

18

UST 8

16

8

16

FSP 21

16

21

16

0


